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1 TRN00395 TRN2025100800395 Mohammad Shadab Uttar pradesh 96 17 113 Selected

2 TRN00586 TRN2025101000586 Mohammad Nasir Khan Uttar pradesh 90 20 110 Selected

3 TRN01421 TRN2025101801421 MOHAMMAD SHAMSHAD KHAN Uttar pradesh 90 18 108 Selected

4 TRN00331 TRN2025100800331 Fahad Ali Khan Uttar pradesh 94 14 108 Selected

5 TRN00145 TRN2025100700145 TASLEEM KHAN Uttar pradesh 92 16 108 Selected

6 TRN00478 TRN2025100900478 Mohammad Ishaq Uttar pradesh 90 18 108 Selected

7 TRN00163 TRN2025100700163 MOHAMMAD FARHAN KHALID Uttar pradesh 88 18 106 Selected

8 TRN01024 TRN2025101401024 ATIF SIDDIQUI Uttar pradesh 86 19 105 Selected

9 TRN00218 TRN2025100700218 Mohd aarif Uttar pradesh 88 17 105 Selected

10 TRN01729 TRN2025102001729 Shahnawaz Ali Khan Uttar pradesh 88 16 104 Selected

11 TRN01689 TRN2025102001689 TALIB UL HAQUE Uttar pradesh 86 18 104 Selected

12 TRN01442 TRN2025101801442 ANAS HASHIM SHAMSI Uttar pradesh 86 18 104 Selected

13 TRN00799 TRN2025101200799 UMMAY HABEEBA Uttar pradesh 88 16 104 Selected

14 TRN00797 TRN2025101200797 MOHAMMAD NADEEM Uttar pradesh 88 16 104 Selected

15 TRN01770 TRN2025102001770 Mohd firoz khan Uttar pradesh 86 17 103 Selected

16 TRN01539 TRN2025101901539 Faizan Ather Uttar pradesh 88 15 103 Selected

17 TRN01232 TRN2025101701232 MASHKOOR HASAN KHAN Uttar pradesh 88 15 103 Selected

18 TRN00084 TRN2025100700084 MOHAMMAD IRSHAD Uttar pradesh 84 19 103 Selected

19 TRN01783 TRN2025102001783 ALMAS WASEEM Uttar pradesh 84 18 102 Selected

20 TRN01695 TRN2025102001695 IMRAN AHMED Uttar pradesh 86 15 101 Selected

21 TRN00670 TRN2025101000670 SAIF ALI ANSARI Uttar pradesh 82 19 101 Selected

22 TRN00346 TRN2025100800346 Ishrat Ali Uttar pradesh 84 17 101 Selected

23 TRN01033 TRN2025101501033 SYED MOHAMMAD AQIB Uttar pradesh 82 19 101 Selected

24 TRN01411 TRN2025101801411 MUDDASSIR AFZAL Uttar pradesh 84 16 100 Selected

25 TRN00805 TRN2025101200805  SHAHADAT HUSSAIN Uttar pradesh 84 16 100 Selected

26 TRN00666 TRN2025101000666 MOHAMMAD ALI Uttar pradesh 86 14 100 Selected

27 TRN00343 TRN2025100800343 Riyaz Ahmad Khan Uttar pradesh 80 20 100 Selected

28 TRN00640 TRN2025101000640 Shamama Parveen Uttar pradesh 84 16 100 Selected

29 TRN01372 TRN2025101801372 ALAM MUSTAFA Uttar pradesh 80 19 99 Selected

30 TRN01012 TRN2025101401012 SUHAIL AHMAD Uttar pradesh 84 15 99 Selected

31 TRN00986 TRN2025101400986 ABDUL WAHAB Uttar pradesh 82 17 99 Selected

32 TRN00912 TRN2025101300912 MOHAMMAD QUASIM Uttar pradesh 82 17 99 Selected

33 TRN01711 TRN2025102001711 shahana ayyub Uttar pradesh 80 18 98 Selected

34 TRN01214 TRN2025101601214 MOHD SHAHZAD Uttar pradesh 82 15 97 Selected

35 TRN00345 TRN2025100800345 MAARIJ UL HAQ Uttar pradesh 78 19 97 Selected

36 TRN00320 TRN2025100800320 ASAD ALI KHAN Uttar pradesh 80 17 97 Selected
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37 TRN00378 TRN2025100800378 MOHAMMAD ASIF Uttar pradesh 82 14 96 Selected

38 TRN00094 TRN2025100700094 MOHAMMAD AFZAL AZMI Uttar pradesh 78 18 96 Selected

39 TRN00711 TRN2025101100711 MOHAMMAD MOINUDDIN KHAN Uttar pradesh 80 15 95 Selected

40 TRN00967 TRN2025101400967 MOHAMMAD QUASIM SIDDIQUI Uttar pradesh 78 17 95 Selected

41 TRN00298 TRN2025100800298 MOHAMMAD WASEEM Uttar pradesh 78 16 94 Selected

42 TRN00291 TRN2025100800291 MOHAMMAD RASHID Uttar pradesh 74 20 94 Selected

43 TRN00216 TRN2025100700216 MOHD ZEESHAN UL HAQUE Uttar pradesh 82 12 94 Selected

44 TRN00075 TRN2025100700075 MOHD ABDUL KARIM CHISHTY Uttar pradesh 78 16 94 Selected

45 TRN00164 TRN2025100700164 Mohammad Shariq Ali Uttar pradesh 80 13 93 Selected

46 TRN00118 TRN2025100700118 MOHAMMAD FARHAN KHAN Uttar pradesh 78 15 93 Selected

47 TRN00041 TRN2025100700041 MOHD SOHAIL KHAN SABRI Uttar pradesh 76 17 93 Selected

48 TRN00638 TRN2025101000638 Mohd Asif Anwar Uttar pradesh 76 17 93 Selected

49 TRN01044 TRN2025101501044 Mukktar Ahmad Ansari Uttar pradesh 74 18 92 Selected

50 TRN00746 TRN2025101100746 ZEESHAN ALI Uttar pradesh 74 18 92 Selected

51 TRN00510 TRN2025100900510 MOHD ASIF Uttar pradesh 74 18 92 Selected

52 TRN00359 TRN2025100800359 MOHAMMED AYYOOB ANSARI Uttar pradesh 80 12 92 Selected

53 TRN00269 TRN2025100800269 TAHIR HASAN Uttar pradesh 78 14 92 Selected

54 TRN00136 TRN2025100700136 SHAMSUL QAMAR Uttar pradesh 74 18 92 Selected

55 TRN01804 TRN2025102001804 TAQUI ASHRAF Uttar pradesh 78 13 91 Selected

56 TRN00245 TRN2025100800245 ARIF KHAN Uttar pradesh 76 15 91 Selected

57 TRN01609 TRN2025102001609 Mohammad Imran Uttar pradesh 74 16 90 Selected

58 TRN01420 TRN2025101801420 SHAH SAUD Uttar pradesh 72 18 90 Selected

59 TRN01015 TRN2025101401015 RIZWANA KHAN Uttar pradesh 74 16 90 Selected

60 TRN00728 TRN2025101100728 IMTEYAZ AHMAD Uttar pradesh 72 18 90 Selected

61 TRN00504 TRN2025100900504 Ayaz Ahmad Khan Uttar pradesh 72 18 90 Selected

62 TRN00134 TRN2025100700134 ABDUL AZIZ Uttar pradesh 76 14 90 Selected

63 TRN00040 TRN2025100700040 JAHANGEER MOHAMMAD Uttar pradesh 70 20 90 Selected

64 TRN01293 TRN2025101701293 NOMAN ALI Uttar pradesh 74 15 89 Selected

65 TRN00086 TRN2025100700086 Mohammad Salman Khan(Adnan) Uttar pradesh 72 17 89 Selected

66 TRN01484 TRN2025101901484 NUSRAT JABEEN SHAIKH Uttar pradesh 72 16 88 Selected

67 TRN01338 TRN2025101701338 MOHAMMAD SALMAN Uttar pradesh 78 10 88 Selected

68 TRN01071 TRN2025101501071 NAYYARA TASKEEN Uttar pradesh 70 18 88 Selected

69 TRN01032 TRN2025101501032 NAHID RAHMAN Uttar pradesh 70 18 88 Selected

70 TRN00539 TRN2025100900539 ABDUL SHAKIR Uttar pradesh 74 14 88 Selected

71 TRN00206 TRN2025100700206 PARVEZ ALAM Uttar pradesh 70 18 88 Selected

72 TRN01333 TRN2025101701333 BILAL AHMAD Uttar pradesh 70 17 87 Selected

73 TRN01063 TRN2025101501063 QAMAR RIZWAN Uttar pradesh 70 17 87 Selected

74 TRN00802 TRN2025101200802 MOHAMMAD AHMED RAZA Uttar pradesh 72 15 87 Selected



75 TRN00520 TRN2025100900520 GULAM MUSTAFA Uttar pradesh 70 17 87 Selected

76 TRN01196 TRN2025101601196 MAHTAB ALAM Uttar pradesh 68 18 86 Selected

77 TRN00808 TRN2025101200808 MOHD ISHAQUE Uttar pradesh 68 18 86 Selected

78 TRN01459 TRN2025101901459 MOHD EHSANUR RAHMAN Uttar pradesh 70 15 85 Selected

79 TRN01216 TRN2025101601216 SALEEM MOHAMMAD Uttar pradesh 64 20 84 Selected

80 TRN01109 TRN2025101501109 MOHAMMAD SHAKEB ALAM Uttar pradesh 68 16 84 Selected

81 TRN00970 TRN2025101400970 MOHAMMAD WASEEM Uttar pradesh 66 18 84 Selected

82 TRN00842 TRN2025101200842 Amir Alam Uttar pradesh 66 17 83 Selected

83 TRN00152 TRN2025100700152 Mohammad Hashim Uttar pradesh 68 15 83 Selected

84 TRN00643 TRN2025101000643 MOHAMMAD INTEKHAB Uttar pradesh 68 14 82 Selected

85 TRN00054 TRN2025100700054 AMIR AHMED Uttar pradesh 64 18 82 Selected

86 TRN00029 TRN2025100700029 RAHIMUDDIN Uttar pradesh 64 18 82 Selected

87 TRN01780 TRN2025102001780 Munazir Hasan Siddiqui Uttar pradesh 64 17 81 Selected

88 TRN00372 TRN2025100800372 NIZAMUL HAQ SIDDIQUI Uttar pradesh 64 17 81 Selected

89 TRN01143 TRN2025101601143 FAZEEL AHMAD QADIRI Uttar pradesh 64 16 80 Selected

90 TRN01087 TRN2025101501087 MASIHUZZAMA Uttar pradesh 62 18 80 Selected

91 TRN00265 TRN2025100800265 IFTEKHAR AHAMD Uttar pradesh 62 17 79 Selected

92 TRN01762 TRN2025102001762 KASHIF AKHTAR Uttar pradesh 60 18 78 Selected

93 TRN00451 TRN2025100900451 MOHD ADNAN Uttar pradesh 60 18 78 Selected

94 TRN00390 TRN2025100800390 MUNFAIT ALI Uttar pradesh 66 12 78 Selected

95 TRN00243 TRN2025100800243 MOHAMMAD IRFAN Uttar pradesh 62 16 78 Selected

96 TRN01586 TRN2025102001586 MOHAMMAD MUQTADIR KHAN Uttar pradesh 58 17 75 Selected

97 TRN01583 TRN2025102001583 MOHD RASHID Uttar pradesh 58 15 73 Selected

98 TRN00545 TRN2025100900545 KHALIQ AHMAD Uttar pradesh 58 15 73 Selected

99 TRN00455 TRN2025100900455 VASIMA ALVI Uttar pradesh 54 18 72 Selected

100 TRN01279 TRN2025101701279 MOHAMMAD IRFAN Uttar pradesh 56 15 71 Selected

101 TRN00032 TRN2025100700032 MOHD AFSAR KHAN Uttar pradesh 56 15 71 Selected

102 TRN00712 TRN2025101100712 MUMTAJ AHMAD ANSARI Uttar pradesh 52 17 69 Selected

103 TRN01451 TRN2025101901451 RAIS AHMAD Uttar pradesh 50 17 67 Selected


